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CONDUCTOR

WIRE SIZE

REF      

WEIGHT

REF

GR [OZ]

SRK-PC-080-16-XX A
8.10

[.319]

5.20

[.205]

9.59

[.378]
16mm²

6 AWG

16.26

[.574]

SRK-PC-080-20-XX B
8.10

[.319]

5.80

[.228]

9.59

[.378]
5 AWG

15.65

[.552]

SRK-PC-080-25-XX C
9.50

[.374]

6.90

[.272]

9.50

[.374]
25mm²

4 AWG

16.51

[.582]

SRK-PC-080-32-XX D
11.30

[.445]

8.00

[.315]

9.59

[.374]
2 AWG

18.36

[.648]

SRK-PC-080-35-XX E
12.00

[.472]

8.90

[.350]

9.59

[.374]
35mm²

18.34

[.647]

1   WHEN XX = 601:  PLATING IS SILVER AND MAY TARNISH.
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